75 Discovery Way •       Acton, MA 01720 • Tel (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111 •      www.phoenixcontrols.com
©2014 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 07/15 MKT-0372 MPC-2173
ROOM INTEGRATOR
FEATURES
• Embedded Power PC platform @ 400 MHz
• QNX Real-time Operating System
• Web User interface for device, network and platform
diagnostics

BACnet is an exclusive trademark of ASHRAE
LonMark is a registered trademark of Echelon Corporation
ORDERING GUIDE
RMI    300
PRODUCT FAMILY
RMI = Room Integrator
SERIES
300 = Series 300 (power supply and 2 LON cards included)
Room Controller Upgrade Information
Converts RMI300 to full RMC300, refer to the Room Controller product data sheet for full details.
RMU   300
PRODUCT FAMILY
RMU =  Room Controller Upgrade
SERIES
300 = Series 300
I/O MODULE
N = None
S = 16 IO: 8 UI, 4 AO, 4 DO
T = 34 IO: 16 UI, 8 AO, 10 DO
-
2 OF 11   ROOM INTEGRATOR MKT-0372 MPC-2173 ©2014 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.   Rev. 07/15
APPLICATIONS
Single IP Connection to Building Automation Network
Multiple IP Connections to Building Automation Network
©2014 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 07/15 MKT-0372 MPC-2173  ROOM INTEGRATOR   3 OF 11
BACnet MS/TP Building Automation Network
Multiple IP Connections to Building Automation System
4 OF 11   ROOM INTEGRATOR MKT-0372 MPC-2173 ©2014 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.   Rev. 07/15
INSTALLATION
Mounting Instructions
• You can mount the RMI300 device in any orientation. Removing the cover to accomplish the work is unnecessary.
• Mounting on a 35 mm wide DIN rail is recommended and preferable to tab mounting. The base and power supply
modules have a molded DIN rail slot and locking clip. Mounting on a DIN rail ensures accurate alignment of
connectors between all modules.
• To tab mount (wall mount), use screws in the mounting tabs provided and any end-connected accessory (see the
following figure).
•
RMI300 Tab Mounting Dimensions
©2014 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 07/15 MKT-0372 MPC-2173  ROOM INTEGRATOR   5 OF 11
Device and Accessory DIN Rail Mounting Details
WIRING
Refer to the network diagrams in the previous Applications section and the connector locations in the following picture.
Overview
Make electrical connections in the following order using the detailed instructions that follow.
1. Connect the communications cable.
2. Apply power to the unit.
RMx300
RMx300